FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 05 - 25 -	2001  U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office					
OMB 0651-0027	TRADEMARK SHEET					
5.18.01 101729	CONELI					
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and rademarks, Pleas	se record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).					
Submission Type						
X New (MAY 1 8 2001)	Assignment License					
Resubmission (Non-Recordation), of Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment  Effective					
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Month Day Year					
Reel # Frame #	Change of Name					
Corrective Document	Other					
Reel # Frame # Mark						
Conveying Party  Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached  Execution Date						
Name WESTWOOD ONE STATIONS GRO	DUP, INC. Month Day Year					
	701,1110.					
Formerly						
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Association						
Other						
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization	DELAWARE					
Receiving Party Mark	if additional names of receiving parties attached					
Name SMARTROUTE SYSTEMS, INC.						
DBA/AKA/TA						
Composed of						
Address (line 1) 40 WEST 57 <sup>TH</sup> STREET						
Address (line 2) 15 <sup>TH</sup> FLOOR						
Address (line 3) NEW YORK	NY 10153					
City	State/Country Zip Code					
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an					
X Corporation Association	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an					
Other	appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.					
	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)					
X Citizenship/State of Organization	DELAWARE					
THE COMMAN CARDINAL ANAMAS TO SAME FOR OFFICE USE ONLY						
744 CONT BIRNTI - 00000122 1838130	TOL GOL GREE					
FC:481 40.00 BP FC:482 100.00 BB						
gatheringthe data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding thin D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management	mately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and s burden estimates to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, ent and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS					

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK

FORM PTO-1618	iB .	Da 0		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE			
Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027		Page 2			Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK		
Domestic Re	presentative Name and A	Address					
		Enter for the first Receiving Party only.					
Name							
Address (line 1)							
Address (line 2)							
Address (line 3)			-				
Address (line 4)							
Corresponde	nt Name and Address		***************************************	000 ((0 000)			
		Area Code and	Telephone Number	202-663-7271			
Name	Thomas W. Brooke	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Address (line 1)	HOLLAND & KNIGHT	LLP					
Address (line 2)	dress (line 2) 2099 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW						
Address (line 3)	Suite 100						
Address (line 4) Washington, D.C. 20006							
Pages	Enter the total number of including any attachments		ched conveyance do	cument #	2		
Trademark A	oplication Number(s) or		ımber(s)	Mark if additional n	umbers attached		
-	he Trademark Application Numbe	•	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				
	demark Application Numbe	<del></del>		istration Number(	, , -,		
			1838150	1839648			
			1636130	1639046			
			1623643	2352374			
			2201539				
Number of Properties  Enter the total number of properties involved.  # 5							
Fee Amount	Fee Am	nount for Propert	ies Listed (37 CFR 3.	.41): \$ [	140.00		
Method of I Deposit Ac			Deposit Account		_		
(Enter for pa	yment by deposit account or	if additional fees c	an be charged to the a	ccount.) #			
Deposit Account Number:							
		Authorizatio	n to charge addition	al fees:	No		
Statement and Signature							
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as							
	ed herein.	ga. acodiii					
Mark Iskowitz		min	allant	5-18-0	ol.		
	Person Signing	son Signing Signature		Date Signed			

## State of Delaware

PAGE 1

## Office of the Secretary of State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT.

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "WESTWOOD ONE STATIONS:

GROUP, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "WESTWOOD ONE STATIONS

GROUP, INC." TO "SMARTROUTE SYSTEMS, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE
ON THE THIRTEENTE DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2001, AT 7:30 O'CLOCK P.11.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE KENT COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.



2162415 8100

010125249

Harrier Smith Windows, Sourolusy of State

AUTHENTICATION: 1021432

DATE: 03-14-01

To-HOLLAND & KNIGHT LLP Page 004

CT CORPURALLUN SYS

T-474 P.003/011 F-554 28.4 WEB PEB 2121

MAR-13-2001 19:26

CT CORPORATION SYS

051452988 BRIGHTS 2, 02 257724787 05 57447 2, 02 DIVISION OF CORPORATION; FILID 07:30 DH 02/29, 2071 010125249 - 216241 5

## CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

## CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

\* - - - -

WESTWOOD ONE STATIONS GROUP, INC., a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware,

DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

FIRST: That the Board of Directors of said corporation, by the unanimous written consent of its members, adopted a resolution proposing and declaring advisable the following amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of said corporation:

RESOLVED, that the Certificate of Incorporation of WESTWOOD ONE STATIONS GROUP, INC. be amended by changing the First Article thereof so that, as amended, said Article shall be and read as follows:

"1. The pame of the Corporation is SMARTROUTE SYSTEMS, INC."

SECOND: That in lieu of a meeting and vote of the sole stockholder of the corporation, it is stockholder has given manimous written consent to said amendment in accordance with the provisions of Section 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

THIRD: That the aforesaid amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the applicable provisions of Sections 242 and 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said SECRETARY has caused this cortificate to be signed by GAR if YUSKO, its ASSISTANT SECRETARY, this 12TH day of DECEMBER, 2000.

Rv.

ASSISTANT SE RETAR

DECI 2 - CT System Online

Tris P.00

Received May-17-01 12:17pm

RECORDED: 05/18/2001

From-

To-HOLLAND & KNIGHT LLP Page 003

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002303 FRAME: 0537